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Saturday, August 1 

>Memorial Service – Joseph Wargo 
10 a.m. 

>Memorial Service – Marion Wenner 
10 a.m. 

 

Sunday, August 2 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 3 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 4 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Staff Parish Relations Team  
   7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 5 

>NCWC Meeting  
    9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Memorial Service:  
 Kathleen Castellino - 10 a.m. 

Thursday, August 6 

Staff at Global Leadership Summit 
>Ballroom Dance  
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 23 

Friday, August 7 

Happy Birthday Pastor Darryl! 

Staff at Global Leadership Summit 

Saturday, August 8 

>UM Men – Trip to Watkins Glen 9 a.m. 
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Sunday, August 9 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 10 

>UM Women - Movie Night 
7 p.m. Kitchen & Parlor 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, August 11 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 12 

  

Thursday, August 13 

>Ballroom Dance  
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
    6:30-8 p.m. Room 23 

Caller Deadline 

Friday, August 14 

  

Saturday, August 15 
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Sunday, August 16 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 17 

Regular Office Hours Resume 
M – F, 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, August 18 

>Women Making the Effort 
    5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

? Christian Ed. Team – 7 p.m. Office >Outreach Team – 7 p.m. Library 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Café >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 19 

  

Thursday, August 20 

>Caller Collation – 9:30 a.m. Wesley Rm >Ballroom Dance  
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 23 

 

Friday, August 21 

>MYM Picnic in the Park 
      3-7 p.m.   Clarence Town Park 

Saturday, August 22 

  

 

 

 



---------Christ Church Activity                                                                             -----------Community Group 
 

   2015 

Sunday, August 23 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 24 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 25 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 26 

  

Thursday, August 27 

>Ballroom Dance  
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
   6:30-8 p.m. Room 23 

Friday, August 28 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, August 29 

  

 

Sunday, August 30 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>Circle of Joy – Serve Dinner at Seneca Street UMC 

Monday, August 31 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor  

 


